ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8
8

3
9
Ordering information
LCR-8250A  DC, 10Hz~50MHz High-Frequency LCR Meter with Equivalent Circuit Model Analysis
  Part Number: 01CR8250A0GT EAN Code: 4713008678527
LCR-8230A  DC, 10Hz~30MHz High-Frequency LCR Meter with Equivalent Circuit Model Analysis
  Part Number: 01CR8230A0GT EAN Code: 4713008678510
LCR-8220A  DC, 10Hz~20MHz High-Frequency LCR Meter with Equivalent Circuit Model Analysis
  Part Number: 01CR8220A0GT EAN Code: 4713008678503
LCR-8210A  DC, 10Hz~10MHz High-Frequency LCR Meter with Equivalent Circuit Model Analysis
  Part Number: 01CR8210A0GT EAN Code: 4713008678497
LCR-8205A  DC, 10Hz~5MHz High-Frequency LCR Meter with Equivalent Circuit Model Analysis
  Part Number: 01CR8205A0GT EAN Code: 4713008678480
Included Accessories
Safety Sheet x 1, CD x1(user manual),
Power cord x 1, Test lead LCR-06B x 1
Option
LCR-DB1 DC Bias Voltage Box (up to 200V)
Optional Accessories
LCR-05A  Test Fixture for axial & radial leaded components (up to 50MHz)
LCR-06B  Test Lead with Kelvin clip (4 wire type)
LCR-07   Test Lead with Alligator clip (2 wire type)
LCR-08   Test Fixture (Tweezers) for SMD/Chip components
LCR-10A  Test Fixture for Bottom Electrode components (up to 50MHz)
LCR-12   Test Lead with Kelvin clip (4 wire type)
LCR-15A  Test Fixture for SMD/Chip components (up to 50MHz)
GTL-232  RS232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer
GTL-246  USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type, approx. 1200mm
GTL-248  GPIB Cable, approx. 2m
Should you have any questions on the LCR-8200A series announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact
us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd